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This verification is system-generated with data provided directly by the employer. If any information is missing, it is because the employer did not
provide this information for inclusion in the CCC Verify verification.

The information displayed below is an official and authentic employment verification report generated from CCCVerify.com. This verification is
system-generated with data provided by the employer directly and is the only information available.

Report Requested: 6/17/2023 8:54 AM
Report Tracking Number: 2de484a3-ada4-4441-9af4-47a11adabb63

Data Source

Name: MASTEC -:-M asTec
Division:
Address: 800 DOUGLAS RD PENTHOUSE ATTN: CHERYL DYCK, PAYROLL CORAL GABLES FL

33134

Employee

First Name: SANDRA Last Name: DURHAM
Employee Address:

Employee SSN:

Employee ID: Work Site:

SEABOARD INDIRECT
Hire and Separation Date(s):

Work Site Most Recent Hire Date Most Recent Separation Date

4/18/2016 4/21/2021
SEABOARD INDIRECT

First Hire Date: 4/18/2016 First Term Date: 4/21/2021
Work Status: INACTIVE Employment Type: Full-time
Job Title: OFFICE MANAGER Current Length of Service: 5 Year(s), 0 Month(s)

Medical Benefits

Enroliment Type: NA Carrier: NA
Employee Eligible: NA Employee Enrolled: NA

Dental Benefits

Enroliment Type: NA Carrier: NA
Employee Eligible: NA Employee Enrolled: NA

Payroll

Pay: Rate Frequency: Monthly
Unused Vacation Amount: 0.00

Unused Personal Amount: 0.00

Unused Sick Pay Amount: 0.00



Year-to-Date Income Details

Year

2021

2020

2019

2018

Regular

Overtime

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bonus

850.00

3875.00

3000.00

1050.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Incentive

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Sick
Pay

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Vacation Paid Time
Pay Off

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Other

Gross



