

**\*MasTec** 



This verification is system-generated with data provided directly by the employer. If any information is missing, it is because the employer did not provide this information for inclusion in the CCC Verify verification.

The information displayed below is an official and authentic employment verification report generated from CCCVerify.com. This verification is system-generated with data provided by the employer directly and is the only information available.

Report Requested: 6/17/2023 8:54 AM

Report Tracking Number: 2de484a3-ada4-4441-9af4-47a11ada6b63

## Data Source

Name: MASTEC

Division:

Address: 800 DOUGLAS RD PENTHOUSE ATTN: CHERYL DYCK, PAYROLL CORAL GABLES FL

33134

Employee

First Name: SANDRA Last Name: DURHAM

Employee Address: Employee SSN:

Employee ID: Work Site:

SEABOARD INDIRECT

Hire and Separation Date(s):

Work Site Most Recent Hire Date Most Recent Separation Date

4/18/2016 4/21/2021

SEABOARD INDIRECT

First Hire Date: 4/18/2016 First Term Date: 4/21/2021 Work Status: INACTIVE Employment Type: Full-time

Job Title: OFFICE MANAGER Current Length of Service: 5 Year(s), 0 Month(s)

**Medical Benefits** 

Enrollment Type: N/A Carrier: N/A
Employee Eligible: N/A Employee Enrolled: N/A

**Dental Benefits** 

Enrollment Type: N/A Carrier: N/A
Employee Eligible: N/A Employee Enrolled: N/A

Payroll

Pay: Rate Frequency: Monthly

Unused Vacation Amount: 0.00
Unused Personal Amount: 0.00
Unused Sick Pay Amount: 0.00

## Year-to-Date Income Details

Year	Regular	Overtime	Bonus	Commission	Incentive	Tips	Sick Pay	Vacation Pay	Paid Time Off	Other	Gross
2021		0.00	850.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		
2020		0.00	3875.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		
2019		0.00	3000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		
2018		0.00	1050.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		